
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/209-5hp-1ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

209 5HP 1PH Base Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/209-5hp-1ph-base-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/209-5hp-1ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index Number Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 6292649 Ring, Retaining STW-12 1

2 6292742 Gear 24T 1

3 6292740 Retaining Ring RTW-38 1

4 6292739 Bushing  1

5 6292738 Nut  4

6 6292741 Key 4 x 4 x 10 1

7 6292737 Lead Screw  1

8 6292758 Expansion Bend  8

9 209-309 Machined Screw M5 x 2.12P x 10L 30

10 6292756 Pipe Band  16

11 6292735 Column  1

12 6292755 Retaining Ring, ETW-19  4

13 6292754 Crane Post  4

14 6285855 Bearing 6202ZZ 4

15 6292744 Retaining Ring, RTW-35  4

16 6292746 Sprocket 10T 4

17 209-317 Flat Washer 10 x 19 x 1.5T 4

18 6292627 Hex Nut M10 x 1.25P 4

19 6292747 Flat Washer 8.2 x 22 x 3T 2

20 6292748 Hex Head Bolt M8 x 1.25P x 25L 2

21 6292618 Set Screw M10 x 1.5P x 12 8

22 6292753 Chain #40 x 166P 1

23 6292749 Bracket  1

24 6292750 Shaft  1

25 6292751 Sprocket 10T 1

26 6292752 Retaining Ring STW-15 1

27 6292736 Lead Screw  1

28 6292734 Column  3

29 6292733 Base  1

30 209-330 Gasket  1

31 209-331 Screw M5 x 0.8P x 18L 2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/209-5hp-1ph-base-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/209-5hp-1ph-base-assembly
7/4/25

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791296-2

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/209-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

